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Annissa RAUW

OLV Eifel

Championnat FRSO RELAIS

Strecke : Championnat FRSO RELAIS (#3)

Zeit : 0:23:18 (11'06"/km)
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6'52"/km
7'32"/km
8'20"/km
8'30"/km
8'32"/km
8'00"/km
12'01"/km
15'55"/km
7'18"/km
28'48"/km
20'40"/km
14'09"/km
8'54"/km
6'48"/km
7'42"/km

MALONNE - BOIS DE LA VECQUEE 13.4.2025

ThOR

2/32 0.K.

Vollstandige Ergebnisse auf Webres

1. ThORsion'air+ 2:07:56
2. COLG4 2:20:45
3. PEGASE 1 2:22:59
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